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Shawaal to Muharram Timetable 1438 / 2017
	Islamic Date (DAY)
	Actual Date
	Program Date
	Event
	Time

	8th Shawaal 
	Monday 3rd July
	Information Only
	Yaum-e-Gham- was the day Jannatul Baqi was destroyed in 1925.
	--

	9th Shawaal
	Tuesday 4th July
	Information Only
	Marriage of Prophet Muhammad S.A.W. & Bibi Khadija A.S.
	--

	15th Shawaal
	Monday 10th July
	Information Only
	Martyrdom of Hazrat Hamza A.S.
	--

	25th Shawaal
	Thursday 20th July
	Saturday 22nd July
	Martyrdom of 6th Imam – Imam Sadiq A.S
Martyrdom of Hazrat Hamza A.S.
	7.30 PM

	
	
	Saturday 22nd July
	First day of Term 3 IHS
	4.15-7.30pm

	1st Dhul Qa’dah
	Tuesday 25th July
	Saturday 29july/5th August

	Birthday of Hazrat Ma’suma Qum A.S.

Birthday of 8th Imam – Imam Ali Reza A.S.
	7.30pm

	11th Dhul Qa’dah
	Friday 4th August
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tuesday 8th August
	Information Only
	SOLAR ECLIPSE – Salaatul-Ayat Wajib

1.50 AM – 6.50 AM
	

	1st Dhul Hijjah
	Thursday 24th August
	Information Only
	Marriage of Imam Ali AS. & Bibi Fatima AS.
	--

	29th Dhul Qa’dah
7th Dhul Hijjah
9th Dhul Hijjah
	Tuesday 22nd August

Wednesday 30th August
Friday 1st September
	Saturday 27th August

	Martyrdom of Imam Muhammad Taqi A.S. Martyrdom of 5th Imam – Imam Baqir A.S 

Martyrdom Hazrat Muslim A.S.
	7.30pm

	9th Dhul Hijjah
	Friday 1st September
	Information Only
	Arafah Day
	--

	10th Dhul Hijjah
	Saturday 2nd September
	Saturday 2nd September
	Salat-ul-Eid Hajj/Qurbani - Breakfast
	8.00 AM

	15th Dhul Hijjah
	Thursday 7th September
	Saturday 9th September
	Birthday of 10th Imam A.S
	

	18th Dhul Hijjah
	Sunday 10th September
	Saturday 16th September
	Eid al Ghadeer
	

	24th Dhul Hijjah
	Saturday 16th September
	Saturday 16th September
	Eid e Mubahila
	

	
	Saturday 23rd September
	
	Last Day of Term 3 IHS
	

	22nd Dhul Hijjah
	Thursday 14th September
	Information Only
	Martyrdom of Sons of Hazrat Muslim A.S.
	

	MUHARRAM 1439 /2017

	1st Night of Muharram
	Thursday 21st September
	Thursday 21st September
	1st Night of Muharram 
	TBA

	10th Day of Muharram
	Friday 1st October
	Sunday 1st October
	ASHURA DAY
	TBA


Anyone wishing to contribute for Niyaz please contact Baqir Raza on 0417 271 681 or Zohra Aly on 0416 259241 
                                                   For updated information please refer to the website www.imamhasancentre.com.au
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